
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  December 10, 2012 – Friday, December 21, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, December 10, 2012 

Advisory Committee on the Records of Congress on Capitol Hill 
NARA Monthly Development meeting 

        
Tuesday, December 11, 2012 

NARA Employee Holiday Party at Archives II 
NARA Executive Leadership Team meeting 

    
Wednesday, December 12, 2012 

NARA Management Team meeting 
  
Thursday, December 13, 2012 

NARA Employee Holiday Party at Archives I 
“American Tapestry” public program 
   

Friday, December 14, 2012 
NARA Volunteers Holiday Party 
      

Monday, December 17, 2012 
    
Tuesday, December 18, 2012 
 
Wednesday, December 19, 2012 
 NARA Management Team meeting 
 Partnership for Public Service Best Places to Work webinar 
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Thursday, December 20, 2012 

Emancipation Proclamation press preview 
       
Friday, December 21, 2012 
     
 
  
  


